
Round 8
11th October 2019

Grand Prix Finale



01-57.977 02-57.511 03-58.282 04-60.329 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer Best Lap #Lap Gap ProSkill.

1 06 - Elviss Zu... 57.511 4 - 4008 (+5) 

2 07 - Chris Cle... 58.160 4 0.649 2657 (+5) 

3 04 - James Han... 58.495 4 0.984 1708 (+5) 

4 05 - Hasan Ahmed 60.783 4 3.272 2073 (+5) 

5 09 - Jamie Wal... 61.158 4 3.647 1205 (+5) 

6 08 - Samuel Th... 61.986 4 4.475 1205 (+5) 

7 02 - James Hone 62.158 4 4.647 1205 (+5) 

8 03 - Daryl Inv... 62.670 4 5.159 1896 (+5) 

9 01 - Stephen R... 63.473 4 5.962 1307 (+5) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 4008 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 07 - Chris Cleaver 2657 

5 Dwain Wilson 2564 

6 Bob Moss 2560 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 09 - Eddy Pierce 2456 

11 05 - David Broadway 2445 

12 Chris King 2437 

Best of The Week Time

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 48.698 

2 Christopher Head 49.672 

3 Adrian Head 52.332 

4 James Ferguson 53.379 

5 07 - Chris Cleaver 58.160 

6 04 - James Hanson 58.495 

7 05 - Hasan Ahmed 60.783 

8 09 - Jamie Walker 61.158 

9 08 - Samuel Thorne 61.986 

10 02 - James Hone 62.158 

11 03 - Daryl Invin... 62.670 

12 01 - Stephen Rod... 63.473 

19:00 - Open League R8

06 - Elviss Zutis(Elviss Zutis) 1st Place

Award: 23 time(s) best of the week., 74 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 4008 Ranked 1 of 54581 (100.00 %)
Racer since: 06/11/2015. 128th visit, 391st race

Laptimes (Open - Prac 5min - INTL) 11/10/2019 19:01

Heat #: 81 
Position (By Best Lap Time)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Open - Prac 5min - INTL

Win By Best Lap

Date 11/10/2019 19:01

Winner 06 - Elviss Zu...

Heat Winner:

Racer06 - Elviss Zu...

Best Lap57.511
# of Laps

4

Gap from Leader

-

Average Lap

58.707

ProSkill SCORE

4008
This Round +/- 5

2nd Place:

Racer07 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap58.16
# of Laps

4
Gap from Leader

0.649
Average Lap

60.497

ProSkill SCORE

2657
This Round +/- 5

3rd Place:

Racer04 - James Han...

Best Lap58.495
# of Laps

4
Gap from Leader

0.984
Average Lap

60.818

ProSkill SCORE

1708
This Round +/- 5

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 05 - Hasan Ahmed 60.783 3.272 4 64.355 2073

5 09 - Jamie Wal... 61.158 3.647 4 65.936 1205

6 08 - Samuel Th... 61.986 4.475 4 64.952 1205

7 02 - James Hone 62.158 4.647 4 69.534 1205

8 03 - Daryl Inv... 62.67 5.159 4 65.409 1896

9 01 - Stephen R... 63.473 5.962 4 68.598 1307
Lap Times by Racer

01 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
63.473 

[5]

2
65.668 

[9]

3
68.05 
[9]

4
72.076 

[9]

06 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
57.977 

[1]

2
57.511 

[1]

3
58.282 

[1]

4
60.329 

[1]

04 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
60.997 

[2]

2
58.495 

[3]

3
58.658 

[3]

4
65.302 

[3]

07 - 

Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
61.12 

[3]

2
58.16 
[2]

3
60.062 

[2]

4
63.268 

[2]

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
65.662 

[8]

2
62.67 
[8]

3
65.816 

[8]

4
67.741 

[8]

09 - 

Jamie 

Wal...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
63.055 

[4]

2
61.158 

[5]

3
63.606 

[5]

4
73.044 

[5]

05 - 

Hasan 

Ahmed

(Penalties: 
0)

1
64.542 

[6]

2
60.783 

[4]

3
61.715 

[4]

4
70.568 

[4]

08 - 

Samuel 

Th...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
65.742 

[9]

2
61.986 

[6]

3
65.37 
[6]

4
67.501 

[6]

02 - 

James 

Hone

(Penalties: 
0)

1
65.541 

[7]

2
62.158 

[7]

3
80.65 
[7]

4
65.793 

[7]
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Race Grids

r1 r2

  1 > 6 4 

  2 > 9 1 

  3 > 5 3 

  4 > 7 2 

  5 > 8 8 

  6 > 2 7 

  7 > 3 5 

  8 > 1 9 

  9 > 4 6 



01-63.835 02-64.052 03-64.470 04-64.985 05-64.265 06-65.787 07-65.320 08-65.852 
09-65.768 10-64.841 11-64.704 12-65.215 13-64.725 14-64.597 15-64.418 16-65.223 
17-66.147 18-65.169 19-64.424 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer #Lap Avg. Gap ProSkill.

1 06 - Elviss Zu... 19 64.937 - 4023 (+15) 

2 07 - Chris Cle... 19 67.329 47.479 2682 (+25) 

3 09 - Jamie Wal... 18 71.683 1L 1287 (+82) 

4 04 - James Han... 18 71.486 1L 1748 (+40) 

5 08 - Samuel Th... 18 72.102 1L 1246 (+41) 

6 03 - Daryl Inv... 17 73.315 2L 1872 (-24) 

7 02 - James Hone 17 73.916 2L 1206 (+1) 

8 05 - Hasan Ahmed 17 75.462 2L 1985 (-88) 

9 01 - Stephen R... 15 84.349 4L 1260 (-47) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 4023 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 07 - Chris Cleaver 2682 

5 Dwain Wilson 2564 

6 Bob Moss 2560 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 09 - Eddy Pierce 2456 

11 05 - David Broadway 2445 

12 Chris King 2437 

Best of The Week Time

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 48.698 

2 Christopher Head 49.672 

3 Adrian Head 52.332 

4 James Ferguson 53.379 

5 07 - Chris Cleaver 58.160 

6 04 - James Hanson 58.495 

7 05 - Hasan Ahmed 60.783 

8 09 - Jamie Walker 61.158 

9 08 - Samuel Thorne 61.986 

10 02 - James Hone 62.158 

11 03 - Daryl Invin... 62.670 

12 01 - Stephen Rod... 63.473 

19:00 - Open League R8

06 - Elviss Zutis(Elviss Zutis) 1st Place

Award: 23 time(s) best of the week., 74 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 4023 Ranked 1 of 54581 (100.00 %)
Racer since: 06/11/2015. 128th visit, 391st race

Laptimes (Race - 20/20 - INTL) 11/10/2019 19:09 Heat 

#: 82 
Position (By Position)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Race - 20/20 - INTL

Win By Position

Date 11/10/2019 19:09

Winner 06 - Elviss Zu...

Heat Winner:

Racer06 - Elviss Zu...

Best Lap63.835
# of Laps

19

Gap from Leader

-

Average Lap

64.937

ProSkill SCORE

4023
This Round +/- 15

2nd Place:

Racer07 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap65.442
# of Laps

19
Gap from Leader

47.479
Average Lap

67.329

ProSkill SCORE

2682
This Round +/- 25

3rd Place:

Racer09 - Jamie Wal...

Best Lap69.429
# of Laps

18
Gap from Leader

1L
Average Lap

71.683

ProSkill SCORE

1287
This Round +/- 82

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 04 - James Han... 69.437 1L 18 71.486 1748

5 08 - Samuel Th... 69.569 1L 18 72.102 1246

6 03 - Daryl Inv... 71.343 2L 17 73.315 1872

7 02 - James Hone 69.421 2L 17 73.916 1206

8 05 - Hasan Ahmed 69.839 2L 17 75.462 1985

9 01 - Stephen R... 78.281 4L 15 84.349 1260
Lap Times by Racer

01 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
84.945 

[9]

2
88.746 

[9]

3
87.258 

[9]

4
80.652 

[9]

5
93.702 

[9]

6
82.321 

[9]

7
90.665 

[9]

8

06 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
63.835 

[1]

2
64.052 

[1]

3
64.47 
[1]

4
64.985 

[1]

5
64.265 

[1]

6
65.787 

[1]

7
65.32 

[1]

8

04 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
73.17 

[6]

2
72.472 

[7]

3
70.636 

[7]

4
71.252 

[5]

5
75.026 

[5]

6
71.834 

[5]

7
71.198 

[5]

8

07 - 

Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
65.442 

[2]

2
66.077 

[2]

3
65.596 

[2]

4
65.514 

[2]

5
65.959 

[2]

6
66.175 

[2]

7
66.545 

[2]

8

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
71.905 

[4]

2
71.949 

[4]

3
72.939 

[6]

4
73.271 

[6]

5
77.825 

[8]

6
72.778 

[8]

7
76.129 

[8]

8

09 - 

Jamie 

Wal...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
77.532 

[7]

2
71.302 

[6]

3
69.429 

[5]

4
72.975 

[4]

5
71.164 

[4]

6
72.321 

[3]

7
70.762 

[3]

8

05 - 

Hasan 

Ahmed

(Penalties: 
0)

1
77.17 

[8]

2
69.839 

[5]

3
69.855 

[3]

4
78.979 

[8]

5
72.377 

[6]

6
73.274 

[7]

7
73.752 

[7]

8

08 - 

Samuel 

Th...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
74.332 

[5]

2
73.723 

[8]

3
72.01 
[8]

4
71.814 

[7]

5
75.354 

[7]

6
71.946 

[6]

7
73.817 

[6]

8

02 - 

James 

Hone

(Penalties: 
0)

1
69.421 

[3]

2
73.588 

[3]

3
72.249 

[4]

4
70.255 

[3]

5
71.43 
[3]

6
75.608 

[4]

7
72.294 

[4]

8
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01 - 

Stephen 

R...

83.28 
[9]

9
84.008 

[9]

10
78.281 

[9]

11
86.262 

[9]

12
83.35 
[9]

13
81.249 

[9]

14
78.593 

[9]

15
81.919 

[9]

16

17

18

19

06 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

65.852 
[1]

9
65.768 

[1]

10
64.841 

[1]

11
64.704 

[1]

12
65.215 

[1]

13
64.725 

[1]

14
64.597 

[1]

15
64.418 

[1]

16
65.223 

[1]

17
66.147 

[1]

18
65.169 

[1]

19
64.424 

[1]

04 - 

James 

Han...

71.262 
[4]

9
71.373 

[4]

10
70.792 

[4]

11
69.557 

[4]

12
70.27 
[4]

13
75.24 

[4]

14
71.277 

[4]

15
70.646 

[4]

16
71.076 

[4]

17
69.437 

[4]

18
70.222 

[4]

19

07 - 

Chris 

Cle...

67.131 
[2]

9
67.962 

[2]

10
68.014 

[2]

11
67.783 

[2]

12
70.762 

[2]

13
67.366 

[2]

14
68.473 

[2]

15
68.311 

[2]

16
69.704 

[2]

17
67.536 

[2]

18
67.059 

[2]

19
67.843 

[2]

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

72.754 
[8]

9
75.305 

[8]

10
72.383 

[8]

11
72.365 

[8]

12
72.62 
[6]

13
72.885 

[6]

14
71.978 

[6]

15
75.694 

[6]

16
71.343 

[6]

17
72.235 

[6]

18

19

09 - 

Jamie 

Wal...

70.916 
[3]

9
71.625 

[3]

10
71.308 

[3]

11
71.599 

[3]

12
70.039 

[3]

13
70.404 

[3]

14
75.477 

[3]

15
72.079 

[3]

16
71.371 

[3]

17
69.55 
[3]

18
70.434 

[3]

19

05 - 

Hasan 

Ahmed

73.343 
[7]

9
73.563 

[7]

10
74.78 

[7]

11
73.978 

[7]

12
75.21 
[7]

13
72.53 

[7]

14
71.057 

[7]

15
83.463 

[8]

16
73.469 

[8]

17
96.207 

[8]

18

19

08 - 

Samuel 

Th...

72.45 
[6]

9
72.449 

[6]

10
71.408 

[6]

11
72.6 
[5]

12
71.452 

[5]

13
71.846 

[5]

14
71.684 

[5]

15
69.956 

[5]

16
70.528 

[5]

17
69.569 

[5]

18
70.901 

[5]

19

02 - 

James 

Hone

76.201 
[5]

9
72.176 

[5]

10
72.336 

[5]

11
76.595 

[6]

12
91.002 

[8]

13
70.245 

[8]

14
73.22 
[8]

15
70.258 

[7]

16
78.062 

[7]

17
71.635 

[7]

18

19
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01-69.665 02-65.854 03-65.033 04-64.261 05-64.010 06-63.955 07-64.282 08-63.651 
09-64.079 10-63.236 11-64.526 12-64.055 13-63.137 14-63.291 15-63.881 16-63.125 
17-62.706 18-62.005 19-62.428 20-62.494 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer #Lap Avg. Gap ProSkill.

1 06 - Elviss Zu... 20 63.984 - 4038 (+15) 

2 07 - Chris Cle... 20 65.002 18.814 2704 (+22) 

3 04 - James Han... 19 68.186 1L 1805 (+57) 

4 09 - Jamie Wal... 19 68.090 1L 1346 (+59) 

5 02 - James Hone 19 68.807 1L 1248 (+42) 

6 08 - Samuel Th... 19 69.326 1L 1267 (+21) 

7 05 - Hasan Ahmed 19 70.738 1L 1932 (-53) 

8 03 - Daryl Inv... 18 71.847 2L 1798 (-74) 

9 01 - Stephen R... 17 75.605 3L 1216 (-44) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 4038 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 07 - Chris Cleaver 2704 

5 Dwain Wilson 2564 

6 Bob Moss 2560 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 09 - Eddy Pierce 2456 

11 05 - David Broadway 2445 

12 Chris King 2437 

Best of The Week Time

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 48.698 

2 Christopher Head 49.672 

3 Adrian Head 52.332 

4 James Ferguson 53.379 

5 07 - Chris Cleaver 58.160 

6 04 - James Hanson 58.495 

7 05 - Hasan Ahmed 60.783 

8 09 - Jamie Walker 61.158 

9 08 - Samuel Thorne 61.986 

10 02 - James Hone 62.158 

11 03 - Daryl Invin... 62.670 

12 01 - Stephen Rod... 63.473 

19:00 - Open League R8

06 - Elviss Zutis(Elviss Zutis) 1st Place

Award: 23 time(s) best of the week., 74 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 4038 Ranked 1 of 54581 (100.00 %)
Racer since: 06/11/2015. 128th visit, 392nd race

Laptimes (Race - 20/20 - INTL) 11/10/2019 19:49 Heat 

#: 83 
Position (By Position)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Race - 20/20 - INTL

Win By Position

Date 11/10/2019 19:49

Winner 06 - Elviss Zu...

Heat Winner:

Racer06 - Elviss Zu...

Best Lap62.005
# of Laps

20

Gap from Leader

-

Average Lap

63.984

ProSkill SCORE

4038
This Round +/- 15

2nd Place:

Racer07 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap63.437
# of Laps

20
Gap from Leader

18.814
Average Lap

65.002

ProSkill SCORE

2704
This Round +/- 22

3rd Place:

Racer04 - James Han...

Best Lap65.187
# of Laps

19
Gap from Leader

1L
Average Lap

68.186

ProSkill SCORE

1805
This Round +/- 57

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 09 - Jamie Wal... 65.876 1L 19 68.09 1346

5 02 - James Hone 66.647 1L 19 68.807 1248

6 08 - Samuel Th... 65.398 1L 19 69.326 1267

7 05 - Hasan Ahmed 68.035 1L 19 70.738 1932

8 03 - Daryl Inv... 68.151 2L 18 71.847 1798

9 01 - Stephen R... 71.152 3L 17 75.605 1216
Lap Times by Racer

01 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
80.319 

[8]

2
75.797 

[7]

3
74.734 

[7]

4
75.946 

[9]

5
73.981 

[9]

6
81.761 

[9]

7
71.908 

[9]

8

06 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
69.665 

[3]

2
65.854 

[2]

3
65.033 

[2]

4
64.261 

[1]

5
64.01 
[1]

6
63.955 

[1]

7
64.282 

[1]

8

04 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
70.09 

[1]

2
70.425 

[3]

3
69.114 

[3]

4
68.368 

[3]

5
68.915 

[3]

6
68.806 

[3]

7
68.064 

[3]

8

07 - 

Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
70.154 

[2]

2
66.699 

[1]

3
64.891 

[1]

4
65.283 

[2]

5
68.793 

[2]

6
65.017 

[2]

7
64.056 

[2]

8

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
78.843 

[7]

2
78.156 

[8]

3
73.695 

[8]

4
71.208 

[7]

5
70.066 

[7]

6
71.226 

[8]

7
78.808 

[8]

8

09 - 

Jamie 

Wal...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
72.586 

[5]

2
69.251 

[5]

3
68.927 

[5]

4
69.403 

[5]

5
68.504 

[5]

6
68.145 

[5]

7
68.677 

[5]

8

05 - 

Hasan 

Ahmed

(Penalties: 
0)

1
75.91 

[6]

2
71.042 

[6]

3
70.221 

[6]

4
69.93 

[6]

5
70.58 
[6]

6
77.856 

[6]

7
69.94 

[6]

8

08 - 

Samuel 

Th...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
83.118 

[9]

2
77.474 

[9]

3
70.179 

[9]

4
71.012 

[8]

5
69.744 

[8]

6
69.508 

[7]

7
68.997 

[7]

8

02 - 

James 

Hone

(Penalties: 
0)

1
72.339 

[4]

2
68.869 

[4]

3
70.424 

[4]

4
68.434 

[4]

5
68.61 
[4]

6
68.331 

[4]

7
70.023 

[4]

8
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01 - 

Stephen 

R...

80.293 
[9]

9
75.813 

[9]

10
72.43 

[9]

11
80.482 

[9]

12
77.498 

[9]

13
78.084 

[9]

14
71.547 

[9]

15
71.435 

[9]

16
71.152 

[9]

17
72.107 

[9]

18

19

20

06 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

63.651 
[1]

9
64.079 

[1]

10
63.236 

[1]

11
64.526 

[1]

12
64.055 

[1]

13
63.137 

[1]

14
63.291 

[1]

15
63.881 

[1]

16
63.125 

[1]

17
62.706 

[1]

18
62.005 

[1]

19
62.428 

[1]

20
62.494 

[1]

04 - 

James 

Han...

69.133 
[3]

9
68.542 

[3]

10
68.912 

[3]

11
67.811 

[3]

12
68.293 

[3]

13
67.801 

[3]

14
67.726 

[3]

15
67.477 

[3]

16
65.973 

[3]

17
68.531 

[3]

18
65.187 

[3]

19
66.371 

[3]

20

07 - 

Chris 

Cle...

64.354 
[2]

9
64.237 

[2]

10
64.599 

[2]

11
64.157 

[2]

12
65.002 

[2]

13
64.461 

[2]

14
64.3 
[2]

15
64.106 

[2]

16
63.437 

[2]

17
63.667 

[2]

18
64.21 
[2]

19
64.893 

[2]

20
63.732 

[2]

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

69.786 
[8]

9
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16
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17
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[8]
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Wal...
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[4]

9
68.382 
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10
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[4]

11
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12
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13
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14
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15
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Final Results

No. Driver r1 r2 Total BestLap Lg PtsLg Pts

6   Elviss Zutis 30 30 60 57.511 30 

7   Chris Cleaver 25 25 50 58.160 25 

4   James Hanson 18 21 39 58.495 21 

9   Jamie Walker 21 18 39 61.158 18 

8   Samuel Thorne 16 15 31 61.986 16 

2   James Hone 14 16 30 62.158 15 

3   Daryl Invine-Rawlings 15 13 28 62.670 14 

5   Hasan Ahmed 13 14 27 60.783 13 

1   Stephen Rodgers 12 12 24 63.473 12 



National Final Line Up

Pos No. Driver Lg Total

  1) 6   Elviss Zutis 150 

  2) 7   Chris Cleaver 121 

  3) 3   Daryl Invine-Rawlings 81 

  4) 4   James Hanson 71 

  5) 1   Stephen Rodgers 69 

  6) 9   Jamie Walker 18 

  7) 8   Samuel Thorne 16 

  8) 2   James Hone 15 

  9) 5   Hasan Ahmed 13 



01-50.661 02-48.384 03-47.607 04-47.631 05-46.509 06-46.273 
07-46.212 08-46.798 09-46.381 10-46.042 11-45.252 12-44.487 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer #Lap Avg. Gap ProSkill.

1 06 - Elviss Zu... 12 46.853 - 4053 (+15) 

2 07 - Chris Cle... 12 48.276 18.201 2624 (-80) 

3 03 - Daryl Inv... 12 48.220 18.839 1810 (+12) 

4 02 - James Hone 12 48.278 21.568 1309 (+61) 

5 04 - James Han... 12 52.648 24.060 1868 (+63) 

6 08 - Samuel Th... 12 48.542 25.727 1371 (+104) 

7 09 - Jamie Wal... 12 49.006 30.467 1338 (-8) 

8 05 - Hasan Ahmed 12 49.586 39.066 1850 (-82) 

9 01 - Stephen R... 11 52.046 1L 1176 (-40) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 4053 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 07 - Chris Cleaver 2624 

5 Dwain Wilson 2564 

6 Bob Moss 2560 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 09 - Eddy Pierce 2456 

11 05 - David Broadway 2445 

12 Chris King 2437 

Best of The Week Time

1 06 - Elviss Zutis 44.487 

2 08 - Samuel Thorne 45.343 

3 04 - James Hanson 45.690 

4 02 - James Hone 46.351 

5 03 - Daryl Invin... 46.380 

6 07 - Chris Cleaver 46.797 

7 09 - Jamie Walker 47.394 

8 05 - Hasan Ahmed 47.582 

9 01 - Stephen Rod... 50.166 

19:00 - Open League R8

06 - Elviss Zutis(Elviss Zutis) 1st Place

Award: 23 time(s) best of the week., 74 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 4053 Ranked 1 of 54582 (100.00 %)
Racer since: 06/11/2015. 128th visit, 393rd race

Laptimes (Open - Race 10min - NAT) 11/10/2019 20:29

Heat #: 84 
Position (By Position)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Open - Race 10min - NAT

Win By Position

Date 11/10/2019 20:29

Winner 06 - Elviss Zu...

Heat Winner:

Racer06 - Elviss Zu...

Best Lap44.487
# of Laps

12

Gap from Leader

-

Average Lap

46.853

ProSkill SCORE

4053
This Round +/- 15

2nd Place:

Racer07 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap46.797
# of Laps

12
Gap from Leader

18.201
Average Lap

48.276

ProSkill SCORE

2624
This Round +/- -80

3rd Place:

Racer03 - Daryl Inv...

Best Lap46.38
# of Laps

12
Gap from Leader

18.839
Average Lap

48.22

ProSkill SCORE

1810
This Round +/- 12

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 02 - James Hone 46.351 21.568 12 48.278 1309

5 04 - James Han... 45.69 24.060 12 52.648 1868

6 08 - Samuel Th... 45.343 25.727 12 48.542 1371

7 09 - Jamie Wal... 47.394 30.467 12 49.006 1338

8 05 - Hasan Ahmed 47.582 39.066 12 49.586 1850

9 01 - Stephen R... 50.166 1L 11 52.046 1176
Lap Times by Racer

01 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
54.389 

[9]

2
53.077 

[9]

3
52.956 

[8]

4
51.402 
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5
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(Penalties: 
0)
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[1]

2
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4
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5
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[2]

6
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7
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8
46.798 

[1]

04 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
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[3]

2
53.946 

[7]

3
121.062 

[9]

4 0 [9]

5 0 [1]

6
122.23 

[5]

7
49.03 
[5]

8
47.31 
[5]

9 47.92 
[5]
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Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
51.858 

[2]

2
48.785 

[2]

3
48.89 
[2]

4
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[2]

5
48.426 

[3]

6
47.917 

[2]

7
47.577 

[2]

8
48.203 

[2]

03 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
52.586 

[4]

2
50.278 

[3]

3
48.359 

[3]

4
49.342 

[3]

5
48.396 

[4]

6
48.664 

[3]

7
47.28 
[3]

8
46.92 
[3]

09 - 

Jamie 

Wal...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
51.192 

[5]

2
50.741 

[4]

3
50.678 

[5]

4
49.41 
[5]

5
49.238 

[6]

6
48.171 

[6]

7
49.087 

[6]

8
48.284 

[6]

05 - 
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Ahmed

(Penalties: 
0)

1
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[7]

2
51.39 
[8]

3
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[7]

4
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[7]

5
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[8]

6
48.939 

[8]

7
48.878 

[8]

8
49.02 
[8]

08 - 

Samuel 

Th...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
52.985 

[8]

2
50.087 

[6]

3
49.918 

[6]

4
49.356 

[6]

5
49.1 
[7]

6
48.136 

[7]

7
48.737 

[7]

8
47.937 

[7]

02 - 

James 

Hone

(Penalties: 
0)

1
51.249 

[6]

2
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[5]

3
49.309 

[4]

4
48.485 

[4]

5
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[5]

6
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[4]
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[4]
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01 - 

Stephen 

R...

9 50.379 
[9]

10
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[9]

11
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[9]
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[1]

10
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11
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[1]
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[5]
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[5]
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[5]
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9 48.158 
[2]

10
47.467 

[2]

11
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[2]

12
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[2]

03 - 
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9 47.033 
[3]

10
46.944 

[3]
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46.453 

[3]

12
46.38 
[3]
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9 47.559 
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[7]
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47.529 

[7]
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47.394 

[7]
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9 48.614 
[8]

10
48.142 

[8]
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[8]
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[8]
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9 47.327 
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47.282 
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46.298 

[6]
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[6]
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James 
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Final Results

No. Driver Best Lap Lg Pts

6   Elviss Zutis 44.487 30 

7   Chris Cleaver 46.797 25 

3   Daryl Invine-Rawlings 46.380 21 

2   James Hone 46.351 18 

4   James Hanson 45.690 16 

8   Samuel Thorne 45.343 15 

9   Jamie Walker 47.394 14 

5   Hasan Ahmed 47.582 13 

1   Stephen Rodgers 50.166 12 



Tweet Share 2   Email   Print

For details of previous years results please visit our Ultimate Open League Hall of Memories.

Pos Driver r1 r2 r3 r4 r5 r6 r7 r8 Best Lap Sub Adj Total

1 Elviss Zutis 30 9 30 30 30 30 30 30 48.938 150 30 180

2 Chris Cleaver 21 25 -- 25 25 -- -- 25 49.216 121 25 146

3 Daryl Irvine-Rawlins 12 16 -- 16 15 18 16 14 50.027 81 21 102

4 Bob Moss 13 30 -- -- -- 25 21 -- 49.190 89 - 89

5 James Hanson 8 11 -- 15 -- -- 16 21 50.965 71 16 87

6 David Broadway 25 18 -- 21 18 -- -- -- 49.993 82 - 82

7 Stephen Rodgers 11 12 21 -- -- -- 13 12 50.311 69 12 81

8 Eddy Pierce 14 -- 30 -- -- -- 25 -- 49.704 69 - 69

9 Tobias Owen -- 21 -- -- -- 21 -- -- 49.633 42 - 42

10 Sam Knowles -- -- -- 18 16 -- -- -- 50.445 34 - 34

11 James Hone -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15 62.158 15 18 33

12 Jamie Walker -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 18 61.158 18 14 32

13 Samuel Thorne -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 16 61.986 16 15 31

14 Lee Walker -- 14 -- -- 14 -- -- -- 50.469 28 - 28

15 Michael Tarrant 18 8 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50.320 26 - 26

16 Hasan Ahmed -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 13 60.783 13 13 26

17 Barry Baird 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50.839 25 - 25

18 David Longman -- -- 25 -- -- -- -- -- 49.540 25 - 25

19 Martyn Pearson -- -- 25 -- -- -- -- -- 50.866 25 - 25

20 Victor Boto -- -- -- 12 13 -- -- -- 51.802 25 - 25

21 Ben Pearson -- -- 21 -- -- -- -- -- 52.431 21 - 21

22 James Ives -- -- -- -- 21 -- -- -- 49.790 21 - 21

23 Damian Byng -- -- 18 -- -- -- -- -- 51.702 18 - 18

24 Michael Bennett -- -- 18 -- -- -- -- -- 53.992 18 - 18

25 Jack Bebbington -- -- -- -- -- -- 18 -- 52.666 18 - 18

26 Richard Rollason 7 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 51.875 17 - 17

27 Craig Nash 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 51.516 16 - 16

28 Adrian Wheeler -- -- -- -- -- 16 -- -- 52.317 16 - 16

ONLINE BOOKING
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SPECIAL OFFERS
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saving offers and special events.
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Birmingham Wheels Promo
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Bravo!
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Like 0

call now on 0121 327 7700
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29 James Burling 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 51.900 15 - 15

30 Mo Mohamed -- -- -- 14 -- -- -- -- 50.989 14 - 14

31 Matthew Meddings -- -- -- -- -- -- 14 -- 52.071 14 - 14

32 Stuart Cleaver -- 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50.903 13 - 13

33 Nelson Buckland -- -- -- 13 -- -- -- -- 51.785 13 - 13

34 Edward Jolleys -- -- -- -- -- -- 12 -- 54.132 12 - 12

35 Mark Whitehouse -- -- -- 11 -- -- -- -- 52.721 11 - 11

36 Ben Michael -- -- -- -- -- -- 11 -- 52.641 11 - 11

37 Richard Magin -- -- -- 10 -- -- -- -- 52.336 10 - 10

38 James Halliwell -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 -- 54.935 10 - 10

39 Ethan Flynn 9 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 53.222 9 - 9

40 Lewis Hawthorn -- -- -- 9 -- -- -- -- 51.650 9 - 9

41 Daniel Halliwell -- -- -- -- -- -- 9 -- 55.663 9 - 9

42 Phil Kitson -- -- -- 8 -- -- -- -- 54.240 8 - 8

43 Tim Halliwell -- -- -- -- -- -- 8 -- 55.439 8 - 8

44 Keon Ebanks -- -- -- 7 -- -- -- -- 58.633 7 - 7

45 Emilie Douglas -- -- -- -- -- -- 7 -- 56.793 7 - 7

46 Philip Rollason 6 0 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50.915 6 - 6

47 Tracey Ebanks -- -- -- 6 -- -- -- -- 59.172 6 - 6

48 Melody Douglas -- -- -- -- -- -- 6 -- 57.829 6 - 6

49 Rob Thompson 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 53.576 5 - 5

50 Kaden Ebanks -- -- -- 5 -- -- -- -- 63.632 5 - 5

Leaderboard last updated Sat 26th October, 5:20pm

<<< Back to Details

Grand Prix Karting

Birmingham Wheels

1 Adderley Road South

Birmingham

B8 1AD

T: 0121 327 7700

F: 0121 327 8576

Our Circuits

Groups & Individuals

Corporate Events

Juniors 8-15 yrs

Photo Gallery

Club Brochure

Corporate Brochure

Special Offers

Job Opportunities

Contact

Location

Aerial View

Privacy Policy

2 of 2 26/10/2019, 17:48


